6.30 Philips Lightolier	 For complete specif ication information visit www.lightolier.com
Decorative lighting – Architectural decorative
Catalog number Description Lamp (qty/type) Ballast Voltage
48023AL54MX1* Dimming HO 1 x 54W T5 HO Electronic 120V
48023AL54MX2* Dimming HO 1 x 54W T5 HO Electronic 277V
48023AL28DA DALI 1 x 28W T5 Electronic 120V-277V
48023AL54DA DALI HO 1 x 54W T5 HO Electronic 120V-277V
Note: Order glass/diffuser separately.	 LF = Linear f luorescent.
* Advance Mark X	 HO = High output lamp.
2-Foot
line
2-Foot 2-Foot
Glow glass
2-Foot
Glow acrylic
Catalog number Description Lamp (qty/type) Ballast Voltage
48022ALU 3-Foot line 1 x 21W T5 LF Electronic 120V-277V
48022AL39U 3-Foot line HO 1 x 39W T5 LF HO Electronic 120V-277V
40875 3-Foot glow glass
40915 3-Foot glow acrylic
Note: Order glass/diffuser separately.	 LF = Linear f luorescent.
	 HO = High output lamp.
Catalog number Description Lamp (qty/type) Ballast Voltage
48021ALU 2-Foot line 1 x 14W T5 LF Electronic 120V-277V
48021AL24U 2-Foot line HO 1 x 24W T5 LFHO Electronic 120V-277V
40874 2-Foot glow glass
40914 2-Foot glow acrylic
Note: Order glass/diffuser separately.	 LF = Linear f luorescent.
	 HO = High output lamp.
Soli surface mounted ADA
T5 series
ADA compliant, energy efficient T5 linear fluorescent lamping, two diffuser options. Units
can be wall mounted vertically, horizontally, or on the ceiling. The finish is a powder coat
paint. Soli is light in equilibrium: a pure linear statement that accents interior elements
through light and silhouette. Light filters through and reflects off the curvature of the
etched glass, spilling onto the surrounding surface. A single brilliant line in the center of
the silhouetted body maintains the balance between light and dark.
2' Long
3' Long
T5 Surface mounted
T5 Surface mounted
4' Long
T5 Surface mounted
Catalog number Description Lamp (qty/type) Ballast Voltage
48023ALU 4-Foot line 1 x 28W T5 LF Electronic 120V-277V
48023AL54U 4-Foot line HO 1 x 54W T5 LF HO Electronic 120V-277V
40876 4-Foot glow glass
40916 4-Foot glow acrylic
Note: Order glass/diffuser separately.
Catalog number Description Lamp (qty/type) Ballast Voltage
48023ALUE Emergency 1 x 28W T5 Electronic 120V-277V
48023AL54UE Emergency HO 1 x 54W T5 HO Electronic 120V-277V
Note: Bodine® integral emergency pack rated for 90 minutes of operation.
3-Foot
line
3-Foot 3-Foot
Glow glass
3-Foot
Glow acrylic
4-Foot
line
4-Foot 4-Foot
Glow glass
4-Foot
Glow acrylic
Digital Addressable Lighting Interface (DALI)
DALI is an open communication protocol used by multiple control and
ballast manufacturers for digital control. Part of the Philips Lightolier
IGEN Product Series.
46 ⅜"
(1178mm)
34 ⅝"
(880mm)
23 "
(584mm)
3 ¾"
(95mm)
6 ½"
(165mm)
46 ⅜"
(1178mm)
34 ⅝"
(880mm)
23 "
(584mm)
3 ¾"
(95mm)
6 ½"
(165mm)
46 ⅜"
(1178mm)
34 ⅝"
(880mm)
23 "
(584mm)
3 ¾"
(95mm)
6 ½"
(165mm)
46 ⅜"
(1178mm)
34 ⅝"
(880mm)
23 "
(584mm)
3 ¾"
(95mm)
6 ½"
(165mm)
46 ⅜"
(1178mm)
34 ⅝"
(880mm)
23 "
(584mm)
3 ¾"
(95mm)
6 ½"
(165mm)
46 ⅜"
(1178mm)
34 ⅝"
(880mm)
23 "
(584mm)
3 ¾"
(95mm)
6 ½"
(165mm)